Phone: 937/277-9364 FAX: 937/277-6516 www.lenzinc.com
FI
LT
ER
S
&
 S
TR

 S 1/8 NPT
  SuctionAll housings have machined optional inlet port.
Lenz will supply plug if NP option is ordered.
Consult LENZ for S.A.E ports
*Code 61Port Flange
B =
BUNA Seal
Filter Model Element Number Media In Cm B= 2/20/75 Dirt Holding
Capacity
TM*-500
LIT-502-10P 10 Micron Cellulose 110 710 6µ/8µ/13µ 3
LIT-502-25P 25 Micron Cellulose 110 710 24µ/35µ/43µ 4
LIT-502-10SYN 10 Micron Synthetic 77 500 3µ/5.5µ/12µ 4
LIT-502-100M 140 Micron Wire Mesh 50 325 140µ N/A
TM*-750
TME-752-10 10 Micron Cellulose 271 1748 6µ/8µ/13µ 8
TME-752-25 25 Micron Cellulose 271 1748 24µ/35µ/43µ 11
TME-752-10SYN 10 Micron Synthetic 193 1250 3µ/5.5µ/12µ 12
TME-752-100M 140 Micron Wire Mesh 93 600 140µ N/A
TM*-1000
TME-1002-10 10 Micron Cellulose 410 2645 6µ/8µ/13µ 12
TME-1002-25 25 Micron Cellulose 410 2645 24µ/35µ/43µ 16
TME-1002-10SYN 10 Micron Synthetic 290 1880 3µ/5.5µ/12µ 17
TME-1002-100M 140 Micron Wire Mesh 140 903 140µ N/A
TM*-1500
TME-1502-10 10 Micron Cellulose 1225 7903 6µ/8µ/13µ 37
TME-1502-25 25 Micron Cellulose 1225 7903 24µ/35µ/43µ 49
TME-1502-10SYN 10 Micron Synthetic 847 5500 3µ/5.5µ/12µ 51
TME-1502-100M 140 Micron Wire Mesh 340 2200 140µ N/A
TM*-2500
TME-2502-10 10 Micron Cellulose 2250 14516 6µ/8µ/13µ 68
TME-2502-25 25 Micron Cellulose 2250 14516 24µ/35µ/43µ 90
TME-2502-10SYN 10 Micron Synthetic 1555 101000 3µ/5.5µ/12µ 93
TME-2502-100M 140 Micron Wire Mesh 542 3496 140µ N/A
Phone: 937/277-9364 FAX: 937/277-6516 www.lenzinc.com 35a
Beta Rating of 2 =
50% Efficiency